PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B. Voc. (Global professional in beauty & Aesthetics) 1*' Sem. Feb/2021/F/1
RESULT OF THE
B. Voc. (Global Professional in Beauty & Aesthetics) First Semester Examination February, 2021 -

The result of each candidate is notificd as shown in the column of “Result”. Credits and
Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown in
brackets as per regulation. RLA means result later due to non-receipt of awards. CS means Candidate
suspended for want Registration No. and or non-submission of any other document. RL means result
later due to other reason.

Subject Code and Subjects for the B. Voc. (Global Professional in Beauty & Aesthetics)

_Eir. . s L, Total Minimum | Maximum |
No. i Code Subject Description Credits | Pass Marks | Marks

|1 GI%T‘ Communication Skills 6 | 35 100

2 GEN- Fﬂundamcmuls Of Information 6 35 100

' . 102 Technology

3 | GP-101 | Hand & Feet Care 6 35 100 ;

4 | GP-102 | Hair Trichology 6 35 100 i

5 | GP-103 | Fundamentals Of Beauty 6 35 100 | »
Roll No. — Kegd. No. Name of Father’s Name/ Result

the Candidate’s Mother's Name Credits Marks

Earned Obtained

_ lle_;'_b;amgl' College for Women, Ferozepur City

20042961

20042962

20042963

20042964

20042965

20042966

20042967

20042968

20042968

20042970

20042971

11620000394

11620000395 -

11620000396

11620000397

11620000398

11620000399

1162000044

11620000401

11620000402

11620000403 -

11620000404

Aarti

Aastha Sharma

Arzoo Bhatu

Chakshu Sharma

Charanjcet Kaur

Gungun Kumar

Harmandeep Kaur

Isha Marula

Jaspinder Kaur

Jaspreet Kaur

Kamalpreet Kaur

Subhash Chander/ 30 419 -
Sunita

Satish Kumar Sharma/ a0 451 -
Rajni Sharma

Kamal Bhatti/ - Absent
Sandhya Bhatti

Jugal Kishori Sharma/ 30 415
Sushma Ram

Rachhpal Singh/ %= R [GEN-101, 102,
Paramjit Kaur GP-102 & 103] -
Sanjeev Kumar/ 30 452 ~
Monika Kumar

Hardev Singh/ 20 446
Manpreet Kaur

Rakesh Kumar/ 30 423
Parveen Narula

Lakhbir Singh/ -- Absent
Narinder Kaur

Jagir Singh/ 30 435 7
Jaswinder Kaur

Dalbir Singh/ 30 447

Sarabjit Kaur




Roll No. Regd. No. .

the Candidate’s

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Result
Credits Marks

Earned Ohbtained

Dev Samaj College for Women, Ferozepur City

20042972
20042973
20042974
20042975

20042976

20042977
20042978
20042979

20042980

20042951

20042982

20042983
20042984
20042985
20042986
20042987
_ 20042988
20042989
20042990
20042991

20042992

11620000405

11620000406

11620000407

1 1620000408

11620000409

11620000410

L1620000411

11620000412

11620000413

11620000414

L1620000415

11620000416

11620000417

11620000418

11620000419

11620000420

11620000421

11620000422

11620000423

11620000424

1162000425

Komaljot Kaur

Komalpreet Kaur

Komalpreet Kaur

Komalpreet Kaur

Lovejeet Kaur

Manavjot Kaur

Manjot Kaur

Manpreet Kaur

Navjot Kaur
Pardeep Kaur

Parncet Kaur

Parwinder Kaur

Prabhmeet Kaur

Rajanprect Kaur

Ramandeep Kaur

Ramanpreet Kaur

Ramnik

Ravina Rani

Ritika Sharma

Rupinder Kaur

Sandeep Kaur

Darshan Singh/
Narinder Kaur
Balkar Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Parmjeet Singh/
Parmjit Kaur

Salwinder Singh/
Parwinder Kaur

Gurmukh Singh/
Gurmeet Kaur

Awvtar Singh/
Manjit Kaur
Gurjeet Singh/
Lakhwinder Kaur
Gurjant Singh/
Kuldeep Kaur
Narinder Singh/
Rajwinder Kaur
Gurpreet Singh/
Veerpal Kaur
Surjeet Singh/
Mandeep Kaur
Kuldeep Singh/
Gurmeet Kaur
Jeetpal Singh/
Daljit Kaur
Jagir Singh/
Rupinder Kaur
Gurmeet Singh/
Kuljinder Kaur
Balwinder Singh/
Palwinder Kaur
Rupinder Singh/
Paramjit Kaur
Charanjeet Gulati/
Rajni

Anil Kumar/
Baby Sharma
Surjeel Singh/
Manpreet Kaur
Daljeet Singh/
Jasbir Kaur

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

R [GEN-101, 102, ~
GP-102 & 103] -
4877

445 ~

440

R [GEN-101, 102, *
GP-101, 102 & -
103] -

R [GEN-101, 102,
GP-102 & 103]  ~
445

433

448

d44

449 ~
380~
452

462

402

427

450
Absent ~

Absent



Roll No.

Re-gti. No.

Name of
the Candidate's

Father’s Nam_e-."“
Mother’s Name

Result

Credits

Marks

Earned Obtained

Dev Samaj College for Women, Ferozepur City

20042093

20042994

20042995

20042906

11620000426

11620000427

1162000428

11620000429

Sandeep Kaur

Sanjana

Shehnaaz

Sunanda

Govt Collegte for Girls, Ludhiana

20043001

20043002

20043003

20043004

20043005

20043006

20043007

20043008

20043009

20043010

20043011

20043012

20043013

20043014

200430115

20043016

20043017

15020001090

15020001091

15020001092

15020001093

15020001094

15020001095

150200010896

15020001097

15020001098

15020001099

15020001100

15020001101

15020001102

15020001103

15020001104

15020001105

15020001106

Anjali Kumari

Arshpreet Kaur

Deepika

Ekta

Gangotri

Harpreel Kaur

Harsimarn Kaur

Ishika

Ishmeen Kaur Karlupia

Kashish Tangri

Lavisha

Mahima Verma

Mansi

Mehakpreet Kaur

Muskan Khosla

Navreetl Kaur

Pallavi

Pargat Singh/
Jasbir Kaur
Mohinder Kumar/
Usha Rani

Ram Darshan/
Sunita Rani

Raj Kumar/
Ranjana

Ram Parvesh Prasad/
Vidyama Devi
Sukhdeep Singh/
Sharanjit Kaur
Subhash Ratury/
Manju Devi
Dhum Singh/
Babita

Tejinder Kumar/
Naresh Kumari
Gurbachan Singh/
Ranjeet Kaur
Harwinder Singh/
Manjit Kaur
Kewal Krishan/
Anju

Lakhvir Singh/
Jaswinder Kaur
Rakesh Tangri/
Reetu Tangri
Harish Kumar/
Rajni

Naresh Verma/
Neeru Verma
Ravinder Kumar/
Sonia

Dalbir Singh/
Kanwlaject Kaur
Fateh Chand Khosla/
Neelam Khosla
Baljinder Singh/
Lakhvir Kaur
Daljeet Singh/
Veena Rani

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

K |GP-102 & 103]

398

440

406

417 -

451)

419

405

398

412

431

424

416

391

434



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of
the Candidate’s

* Father’s Name/

Mother's Name

Govt Collegte for Girls, Ludhiana

20043018

20043019

20043020

20043021

20043022

20043023

20043024

20043025

20043026

15020001107

15020001109

15020001110

15020001111

15020001112

15020001113

15020001114

15020001115

Re-appear Candidates

18041143

18041153

19042022

19042025

19042026

19042028

19042031

19042039

19042047

19042069

19042082

19042083

11618000475

11618000485

11619000525

11619000528

11619000529

11619000531

11619000534

11619000542

11619000550

11619000572

15019001073

15019001074

Palvi

Prabhjot Kaur

Priya Saini

Pushpa

Riva Arora

Saloni

Stuti Sabharwal

Taranjot Kaur

Vanshika Sharma

Pritpal Kaur

Shabnam

Amandeep Kaur

Arshdeep Kaur

Diksha

Gurdeep Kaur

Harseena Cheema

Kirandeep Kaur

Muskaan

Umang

Anshika

Anu Malhotra

Mohinder Pal/
Manjeet Kaur
Gurmeet Singh/
Narinder Kaur

Gurnam Singh/
Geeta Devi
Hari Ramy/
Asha Devi
Inderjeet/
Sunita

Rajinder Kumar/
Jyoti Devi

Y ogesh Sabharwal/

Anuja Sabharwal
Sukhdev Singh/
Gurjit Kaur
Vijay Sharma/
Honey Sharma

Tarsem Singh/
Jaspal Kaur
Avinash Chander/
Monika Rani
Baj Singh/
Baljinder Kaur
Jasveer Singh/
Paramjeet Kaur
Amit/

Ritika

Rashpal Singh/
Balwinder Kaur
Kasm Ali/
Raveena Begum

Sukhwinder Singh/

Jaspal Kaur
Harish Palta/
Reema

Ashok Kumar/
Kirti

Sher Singh/
Renuka

Sanjay Malhotra/
Manju Malhotra

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Result
Credits Marks

448
csS
440

408

436

432

446
397

437

386 7

386
406
384
407 -7
RLA
386

Cancelled

-



Roll No, Regd. No. Name of Father's Name/ - Result
the Candidate’s Mother's Name Credits Marks
Earned Obtained

Re-appear Candidates

191042089 15019001080 Kajal Dinesh Kumar/ 30 38T
Shobha Negi

19042000 15019001081 Komalpreet Kaur Chamkaur Singh/ 30 425 °
Baljeet Kaur

19042092 15019001083 Manpreet Kaur Gurmail Singh/ 30 413 ’
Kulwinder Kaur

19042097 15019001088  Ramandeep Kaur Gurdeep Singh/ 30 388
Manjeer Kaur

19042084 15019001075 Babanpreet Kaur Kulwant Singh Pandori/ -- RL

Malkeet Kaur

Total: - 79
54'1‘3 %’MJ—' A ﬁz—

CHANDIGARH-160014 0.8.E. A.R.E. 111 Prof. Jagat Bhushan

X Controller of Examinatio:
August [{,2021 9 5\}




